22. Hirschflueschiessen 2019

Schitzengesellschaft Unteriberg

Festsieger-Rangliste

16.08.2019 - 25.08.2019
SeniorVeteran / Veteran 57-03

Rang Teilnehmer
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Busser Mario
Bodsch Robert
Walter Urs

Marty Adelbert
Blsser Max

Kalin Beda
Bachmann Werner
Hofstetter Jiirg
Gmir Benedikt
Tanner Anton

Gyr Ernst

Kalin Martin

Staub Anton
Thoma Karl
Machler Anton
Spiess Ernst
Fassler Alfred
Schelbert Karl
Tongi Urs

Dubach Urs

Pfyl Bruno

Hotz Josef

Widler Rudolf
Steiner Elisabeth
Zimmermann Alois
Auer Oskar

Kuhne Engelbert
Schelbert Willj
Uster Theo

Hodel André
Rickenbacher Kaspar
Sturzenegger Kurt
Schatti Ruedi
Berger Heinrich
Kalin Karl

Busser ElImar
Eisenring Erwin
Schnidrig Meinrad
Schopfer Josef
Ziegler Robert
Besmer Bruno
Spdrri Hans
Wiggenhauser Werner
Schweizer Emil
Eggenberger Heinrich

1959V
1945 sV
1944 SV
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1958 V
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1959V
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1952V
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1949 SV
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1951V
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1945 SV
1955V
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1937 SV
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1945 SV
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1959V
1945 SV
1947 SV
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1950 V
1956 V
1952V
1944 SV
1935 SV
1957V
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Verein

Amden, Schiitzen

Wartau, Schitzenverein
Einzelschitzen

Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzen

Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militérschiessverei
Amden, Schitzen

Einzelschitzen

Schoénenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzen

Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militérschiessverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverei
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militérschiessverei
Einzelschiitzen

Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverei
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Wartau, Schitzenverein
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Amden, Schiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Dietikon, Schiessverein
Einzelschitzen

Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzen

Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Schoénenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Wartau, Schitzenverein
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